

ITEM NO.10+46

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4678/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2013 in CRWLP No.2252/2011, of  
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

LEENA VIVEK MASAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on  
record)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4690 of 2013

(With appln. for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on  
record and wiith office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 5207 of 2013

(With appln. for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on  
record and wiith office report)

Date: 04/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master